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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $200.40 $34.50 $165.90  0.53  1.00  0.011205S

 0.53
1205S Totals: $34.50 $200.40 $165.90 

20 $665.00 $381.80 $283.20  1.76 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 1.76
20 SPOT Totals: $381.80 $665.00 $283.20 

3 $63.33 $8.00 $55.33  0.17  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.17
3 FOR $1 Totals: $8.00 $63.33 $55.33 

3 $109.10 $0.00 $109.10  0.29  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $49.25 $0.00 $49.25  0.13  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 0.45
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $170.50 $170.50 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.20 $0.00 $0.20  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.01
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

2 $22.50 $23.00 ($0.50)  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $28.75 $2.50 $26.25  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7.50 $1.00 $6.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.16
BONUS BA Totals: $26.50 $58.75 $32.25 

40 $686.50 $196.50 $490.00  1.82  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.82
BOTTOM S Totals: $196.50 $686.50 $490.00 

32 $14.00 $4.00 $10.00  0.04  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $4.00 $14.00 $10.00 

40 $45.00 $40.00 $5.00  0.12  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.12
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $45.00 $5.00 

1 $32.25 $25.50 $6.75  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $131.50 $87.00 $44.50  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $778.00 $519.25 $258.75  2.06  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $815.75 $860.00 ($44.25)  2.16  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $166.05 $254.00 ($87.95)  0.44  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $317.35 $59.00 $258.35  0.84  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $30.65 $14.25 $16.40  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $487.45 $2,262.00 ($1,774.55)  1.29  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $25.25 $33.00 ($7.75)  0.07  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $158.75 $425.00 ($266.25)  0.42  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 7.80
MEAN GR Totals: $4,539.00 $2,945.00 ($1,594.00)

8 $1,476.30 $435.00 $1,041.30  3.91  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.91
PENNY Totals: $435.00 $1,476.30 $1,041.30 

5 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $11.50 $0.00 $11.50  0.03  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.04
PENY Totals: $0.00 $13.50 $13.50 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $2,905.50 $3,141.00 ($235.50)  7.69  0.75  0.06Regular

2 $3,869.15 $2,436.20 $1,432.95  10.24  0.78  0.08Regular

3 $2,123.65 $1,442.14 $681.51  5.62  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,462.50 $907.62 $554.88  3.87  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $1,168.95 $481.25 $687.70  3.10  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $1,121.35 $909.45 $211.90  2.97  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $524.65 $198.60 $326.05  1.39  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $606.55 $335.54 $271.01  1.61  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $86.20 $31.60 $54.60  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $253.95 $142.30 $111.65  0.67  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $20.30 $0.00 $20.30  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $31.10 $33.50 ($2.40)  0.08  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $1.90 $0.00 $1.90  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

15 $41.40 $1.50 $39.90  0.11  0.69  0.00Regular

 37.64
Regular Totals: $10,060.70 $14,217.15 $4,156.45 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.03  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.03
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

1 $3,663.40 $2,568.72 $1,094.68  9.70  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $3,952.66 $3,633.80 $318.86  10.47  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $4,522.10 $3,183.50 $1,338.60  11.97  0.58  0.07SPOTLITE

4 $901.75 $205.10 $696.65  2.39  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $35.75 $2.69 $33.06  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 34.62
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,593.81 $13,075.66 $3,481.85 

2 $58.00 $80.00 ($22.00)  0.15  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $2,900.70 $2,430.40 $470.30  7.68  0.79  0.06SUPERSP

4 $911.50 $41.50 $870.00  2.41  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 10.25
SUPERSP Totals: $2,551.90 $3,870.20 $1,318.30 

40 $254.90 $79.00 $175.90  0.67  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.67
TOP S Totals: $79.00 $254.90 $175.90 

 0.69 100.00Grand Totals $37,768.19 $27,970.71 $9,797.48 
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